623 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
P6151P
NEW
Features15" XGA TFT Industrial Touchscreen Monitor
● 15" TFT 420 nits high brightness XGA LCD
● Resistive touchscreen
● Supports full range screw-type (locked) AC-in or 12V/24V
 DC-in (option)

Relative humidity: 20%~90% @ 40°C, non-condensing
Certificate CE
Ordering Information
AC Power Resistive (RS-232) P6151PR-AC-RS-US-EU
Resistive (USB) P6151PR-AC-U-US-EU
Glass P6151PG-AC-US-EU
12V/24VDC Power Resistive (RS-232) P6151PR-DC-RS
Resistive (USB) P6151PR-DC-U
Glass P6151PG-DC
Dimensions
Updated Oct. 06, 2016.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Axiomtek:
  P6151PR-DC-U  P6151PG-24VDC  P6151PR-AC-U-US-EU  P6151PR-AC-RS-US-EU  P6151PR-24VDC-RS
P6151PG-AC-US-EU